
 

 

NOTICE OF MEETINGS  
 

PLEASE POST  
 
 

Notice is hereby given of the 2016 REGULAR MEETINGS of the GHS MISA Building 
Committee to be held in the Staff Development Room of the Greenwich Board of Education, 
290 Greenwich Avenue, Greenwich, Connecticut.  The meeting agenda is attached. 
 

Date    Time       
Tuesday, January 5, 2016  7:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, January 19, 2016  7:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, February 2, 2016  7:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, February 16, 2016  7:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, March 1, 2016  7:30 a.m.  
Tuesday, March 15, 2016  7:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, April 5, 2016  7:30 a.m.  
Tuesday, April 19, 2016   7:30 a.m.  
Tuesday, May 3, 2016   7:30 a.m.  
Tuesday, May 17, 2016  7:30 a.m.  
Tuesday, June 7, 2016   7:30 a.m.  
Tuesday, June 21, 2016  7:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, July 5, 2016   7:30 a.m.  
Tuesday, July 19, 2016   7:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, August 2, 2016   7:30 a.m.  
Tuesday, August 16, 2016   7:30 a.m.  
Tuesday, September 6, 2016   7:30 a.m.  
Tuesday, September 20, 2016  7:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, October 4, 2016  7:30 a.m.  
Tuesday, October 18, 2016  7:30 a.m.  
Tuesday, November 1, 2016   7:30 a.m.  
Tuesday, November 15, 2016   7:30 a.m.  
Tuesday, December 6, 2016   7:30 a.m.  
Tuesday, December 20, 2016  7:30 a.m. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

MISA BUILDING COMMITTEE 
 

MEETING AGENDA 
 
 
 

PLEASE POST  
 
 

Discussion and possible action on the following agenda items: 
 
 
 
1. Change Orders, Requisitions and Financial Report  

2. Construction Manager’s Report  

3. Architect’s Report  

4. New Business  - discussion and possible action 

5. Old Business – discussion and possible action 

6. Approval of Minutes  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Joe Ross 
Chairman, GHS MISA Building Committee 

December 21, 2015. 


